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2025 Production Schedule – Prepared 7/5/2024 

Winter 2025—Vol. 27/1 

Submission deadline Friday, January 10 

Magazine to artist for layout Friday, January 24 

Magazine posted online Friday, February 7 

 

Spring 2025—Vol. 27/2 

Submission deadline Friday, March 28 

Magazine to artist for layout Friday, April 11 

Magazine posted online Friday, April 25 

 

Summer 2025—Vol. 27/3 

Submission deadline Friday, August 1 

Magazine to artist for layout Friday, August 15 

Magazine posted online Friday, August 22 

 

Fall 2025—Vol. 27/4 

Submission deadline Friday, November 14 

Magazine to artist for layout Friday, November 28 

Magazine posted online Friday, December 12 

 


